DATASHEET
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034
F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058
E: info@contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited
252 Martin Way,
Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW
United Kingdom

Mechanical Characteristics
- Anodised, marine grade aluminium body and end parts
- AISI 316 acid-proof stainless steel screws
- Glass cover, degree of protection IP65
- Operating temperature range -40...+55°C
- Height 255mm, diameter 104mm
- Weight 1,3kg (without mounting set)
- Terminal block for 1.5 ... 4mm2 wires
Order code ICAO
/ FAA
Output Op. volt. Power cons. Fault
monitoring
Built-in pho-
tocell
Packing dimensions
CEL-LI-200-DCW-A 200cd 10-60VDC 10W Yes Yes 280x130x100, 1,5kg
CEL-LI-200-ACW-A 200cd 115-240VAC 12VA Yes Yes 280x130x100, 1,5kg
Mounting sets
CEL-MS-HV80 Mounting set, basic model for 33 to 80 mm pipes
CEL-MS-EV60 Mounting set with extension plate for 30 to 60 mm pipes
CEL-MS-EV100 Mounting set with extension plate for 60 to 100 mm pipes
CEL-MS-EV150 Mounting set with extension plate for 100 to 150 mm pipes
CEL-MS-DEV60 Mounting set for double lights with extension plate for 30 to 60 mm pipes
CEL-MS-DEV100 Mounting set for double lights with extension plate for 60 to 100 mm pipes
CEL-MS-RW Mounting set with extension plate for roof or wall mounting
CEL-MS-LVU Mounting set with extension plate for L, V, and U-profiles, galvanized
CEL-MS-N1B Mounting set with 1" NPT at bottom
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com

All parts AISI 316 acid-proof stainless steel
More detailed mechanical data: see CEL-MS-HV80 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-HV80
CEL-MS-EV60
Mounting set with extension plate for 30-60mm vertical pipe in-
stallation
This mounting set includes:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate marine grade anodised aluminium, other parts AISI
316 acid-proof stainless steel.
More detailed mechanical data: see CEL-MS-EV60 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-EV60
CEL-MS-EV100:
Mounting set with extension plate for 60-100mm vertical pipe
installation
This mounting set includes:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate marine grade anodised aluminium,
other parts AISI 316 acid proof steel
More detailed mechanical data: see CEL-MS-EV100 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-EV100
CEL-MS-EV150:
Mounting set with extension plate for 100-150mm vertical pipe
installation
This mounting set includes:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension plate hot dipped galvanised steel, other parts AISI 316
acid-proof stainless steel
More detailed mechanical data: see CEL-MS-EV150 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-EV150
T: +44 (0)20 8540 1034   F: +44 (0)20 8543 3058   E: info@contarnex.com   www. contarnex.com
Contarnex Europe Limited.  252 Martin Way, Morden, Surrey SM4 4AW United Kingdom
Technical information in this document is subject to change without notice. Copyright© CEL2012     May 2015
Page 6 of 6
200cd Standalone Obstruction Light - Photocell, Flasher, Fault Monitoring
CAA UK - CAP168 - Group B Low Intensity Aircraft Warning Light
CEL-LI-200-ACW-A  - Low-Intensity SAL Series
CEL-MS-DEV60:
Double mounting set with extension plate for 30-60mm vertical pipe
installation. Mounting set includes:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 8 pcs M6x30 bolt, 16 pcs M6 hex nut, 8 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension marine grade anodised aluminium, other parts AISI 316
acid-proof stainless steel
More detailed mechanical data: see CEL-MS-DEV60 datasheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-DEV60
CEL-MS-DEV100:
Double mounting set with extension plate for 60-100mm vertical pipe
installation. Mounting set includes:
- 2 pcs M8 U-bolt, 8 pcs M8 hex nut
- 8 pcs M6x30 bolt, 16 pcs M6 hex nut, 8 pcs 6/12 washer
- 1 pcs extension plate
Extension marine grade anodised aluminium, other parts AISI 316
acid-proof stainless steel
More detailed mechanical data: see CEL-MS-DEV1 00 data sheet
Order Code: CEL-MS-DEV100
CEL-MS-RW
Mounting set for horizontal plate or wall installation
Mounting set includes:
- 4 pcs M6x30 bolt, 8 pcs M6 hex nut, 4 pcs 6/12 washer